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XI&: OFCD Economic Surveys, Netherlands. 1998,
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EUHZ |66.2 (6571675885 820|782"445 (495|567 - - -

7 15~64K QITE 71F 1) 19048 41, ) BRAMAE
RI&: OFCD Employment Outlook, 1996.

(B7) HER=e| HEl MYE, =S37I18 U FYE
(= %)

‘ 1979 1983 1994 1995
| PR |16~ | 26~ | 55~ | 15~ | 256~ |55~ | 16~ | 25~ |55~ | 15~ 25~ | 5~
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=) FGA T
XI&: OECD Employment Outiook, 1996.
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Xt&: Department of Finance, Canada, Budget Plan, 2000.
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(B 3 BW GDP tjy] £ 7+

(ghg: wipietay, %)

I SR 54

e 7 = GDP Tjl H15 @ 2 GDP Il IS
1980~81 - 14,666 -46 91,948 29.2
1981~82 - 16,674 -43 107,622 29.9
1982~83 - 29,049 -76 136,672 36.0
1983~84" -32,877 -8.0 169,549 41.2
1984~85 - 38,437 -8.6 207,986 46.3
1985~86 - 34,695 -7 242,681 50.0
1986~87 - 30,742 -6.0 273,323 53.4
1987~88 - 27,794 -5.0 301,117 54.0
1988~89 - 28,773 -4.7 329,890 53.9
1989~90 - 28,930 -4.4 358,820 54.7
1990~91 - 32,000 -4.7 390,820 57.6
1991~92 - 34,357 -5.0 425177 62.2
1992~93 -41.021 -59 466,198 66.7
1993~94 -42,012 -5.8 508,210 70.1
1994~95 - 37,462 -4.9 545,672 na
1995~96 - 28,617 -35 574,289 7.2
1996~97 - 8,897 -1 583,186 69.9
1997~98 3,478 0.4 579,708 66.3
1998~99 2,884 6.3 576,824 64.4 J

A& Department of Finance, Canada. Budget Plan, 2000
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o] eFgzle} A A9 fEde

(E 4) MEXIE 0|

(- Mlejetay)

1993~94 | 1994~95 | 1995~96 | 1996~97 | 1997~98 | 1998~99 11999~2000
k| AA|R 116 - 123.3 130.6 135 163.2 165.7 158
LB AAME - 120 118.7 1138 109 " 108.8 11.4 1118
25X 4.0 46 16.8 26 44.4 443 465
SR XIS 38.0 - 42.0 470 47.8 40.9 41.2 415
MEFA| -42.0 -374 -30.2 -21.8 35 3.1 5.0
g30e| 25 25 3.0 3.0
=R -42 -374 -32.7 -243 05 3.1 2.0

GDP che| 8|Z -

gte|A A 16.3 16.4 16.7 16.7 16.8 17.4 1.8
Lt AME 16.8 15.8 14.6 13.5 12.6 12.4 11.8
ER| -5.9 -56.0 -4.2 -3 -2 03" 0.2

At&: Department of Finance, Canada, Budget Plan, 1996 & Budget Plan, 2000.
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(et A ER)

2000~01 2001~02 2002~03 2003~04 2004~05

AL ISA M 164.5 1725 180.0 188.0 197.0
At A M E 1135 118.0 121.0 124.0 127.5

2YFX| 51.0 54.5 53.0 64.0 69.5
SajaH xjgHlg 415 41.0 405 40.0 395

PPSEN 95 1356 18.6 24.0 30.0
AHAHME 5t 1.0 2.0 3.0 35 4.0
(economic prudence)
Sgoiuy] 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
ER| 6.5 105 15.5 21.0 27.0

X128 : Department of Finance, Canada. Budgst Plan. 2000.
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Xt&: Depariment of Finance. Canada, Budgst Flan, 2000.
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ISN|D 92 2HKA|H 2,500 - - - 2,500
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FHtct ZMET ZTS A3t
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